Gembird Europe B.V. Wittevrouwen 56, 1358CD Almere, The Netherlands. Phone: +31-36-5211588
WM-80RT-01
TV wall mount (rotate & tilt), 32" - 80''
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-
Vlastnosti
Heavy duty steel LCD screen wall mount-
Supports most 32” 80” LCD TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 600 mm x 400 mm-
Allows up to 90 degrees rotation and 15 degrees tilting-
Distance to wall: 125 470 mm-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Specifikace
Material: steel (2.0 mm)
Max. load: 50 kg (32”-80”)
Wall distance: 125 470 mm
Dimensions wall plate: 623 x 180 mm
Dimensions front plate: 672 x 203 mm
Dimensions brackets: 430 x 32 mm
CertifikátPackaging
Obsah balení
2x Mounting arms
1x Wall plate
1x front plate
Set of bolts, spacers and washers
Spirit level
Installation manual
Množství v kartonu, kusy
Velikost kartonu, CUM
Váha kartonu, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Země původu
Čárkový kód (EAN)
Customs code
2
0.033135
14.99
690x210x90 mm
705x235x200 mm
CN
8716309094078
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.